Such materials as are provided for, by, and in respects in accordance with, such conditions as far as 
applicable. 

We agree to keep the tender open for one hundred twenty (120) days from the last date of its 
submission and not to make any modifications in its terms and conditions. 

A sum of ₹ 1,10,570.00 (Rupees One Lakh Ten thousand Five hundred Seventy only) shall be 
deposited as Earnest Money as per stipulations in the NIT / Tender documents in the required format on 
demand from the Government. Consequent  to  the award of the subject work, if I / we fail to commence 
work as specified, I / we agree that President of India or his successors in office shall without prejudice to